
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
19
21
22
23
24
26
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
84
87
88
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Sequence Description P/N

PLATEN, FJE, ROHS
TRAVERSE, FJE, ROHS
CHANNEL, DRIVESHAFT, FJE, ROHS
RAIL, PINCHWHEEL, FJE, ROHS
CHANNEL, CABLE, FJ07, ROHS
SHAFT, SQUARE, CAM, 15.0 LG, ROHS
PWHEEL ASSY, DOUBLE WHEEL, 12LB, FJ07, ROHS
LEVER ASSY, PINCHWHEEL, ROHS
CAP, VINYL, .437”D X 1.5”L, ROHS
BRACKET, SPITTOON, FJ07, ROHS
ENDPLATE, RIGHT, FJ07, SPURGEAR, ROHS
ENDPLATE, LEFT, FJ07, ROHS
PLATE, CAP, RIGHT, P600, ROHS
PLATE, CAP, LEFT, SUMMIT 97, ROHS
KEYPAD ASSY, FJ8, ROHS
PCB ASSY, PROG, FJE-2, 4C, 2HD, ROHS
POWER SUPPLY, ROHS, 15V, 3X5, ROHS
CARRIAGE ASSY, FLEXJET E, 4C, 2HD, ROHS
SCREW, #6-32, .187 LG, PHP, ROHS
STANDOFF, M/F, #6-32, .75 LG, ROHS
REAR PANEL ASSY, 600 FJ, ROHS
Y TRANS ASSY, GT, 5080 CPI, CB, ROHS
COVER, REAR, 4C, FJE, ROHS
PLUG, ROUND, 1 1/8 DIA, ROHS
Y BELT ASSY, GT 2MM, FJ07, ROHS
TENSIONER ASSY, WIDE BASE, ROHS
DRIVESHAFT ASSY, FJ07, ROHS
GROUND, 1M OHM, W/TERM, ROHS
LABEL, DRIVE AREA, ROHS
BRACKET, PLATEN LEVELING, FJ07, ROHS
SPRING, TORSION, .53ID,.045 WIRE,ROHS
CONN, CABLE CLIP, 1 IN, ROHS
CONN, CABLE CLIP, .18 DIA, ROHS
SCREW, #8,.50 LG,SLF TAP,PHP,SE ROHS
WASHER,#8-32,.190ID,.416OD,.080THK,ROHS
SCREW, #6-32, .5 LG, PHP, SEMS, ROHS
SCREW, SET, #10-32, .75 LG, STEEL,ROHS
NUT, #8-32, KEP, ROHS
FAN ASSY, 24-48 V, W/CONN, ROHS
RIVET, PLASTIC,.2 GR X .169OD, ROHS
CABLE ASSY, FAN, LONG, FJ07, ROHS
CABLE ASSY, MTR PWR & SPURGEAR TU ENC, FJ07, ROHS
CABLE ASSY, ENC, LONG, FJ07, ROHS
CABLE ASSY, ENC, 5 PIN, 12.5”, ROHS
CABLE ASSY, POWER SUPPLY, FJ8, ROHS
CABLE ASSY, RBN, 2 HD, FJE,  ROHS
CABLE ASSY, TU SENSOR, PCB, FJ07, ROHS
CABLE ASSY, PPR OUT, FJ8, ROHS
SENSOR, OPTICAL, 1 PIECE, ROHS
NUT, #4-40, HEX, THIN, NYLOC, ROHS
MOTOR, SERVO, 24V, 0.156 SHAFT, CB, ROHS
PULLEY, GT 2MM, 20T, 6MM W, 4MM, NO SET SCREWS, ROHS
BELT, GT 2MM 116T, 6MM W, ROHS
FERRITE, SPLIT, 100MHZ, .74IDX1.6L, ROHS
LABEL, WARNING, SHOCK, SMALL, ROHS
TAPE, FOAM,VHB,5925,.025T,.625W,ROHS
TYRAP, .1 IN X 5 3/4 LG, ROHS
SCREW, #8-32, .375 LG, PHP SEMS,ROHS
SCREW, 1/4-20, 2.50 LG BTN HD, ROHS
SCREW, #1/4-20, 2” LG, ROHS
NUT, #1/4-20, HEX, ROHS
BLOCK, SUPPORT, 600A, ROHS
LABEL, WARNING, PINCH HAZARD, ROHS
NUT, #10-32, HEX, NYLOCK, ROHS
WASHER, #10, FLAT, STEEL, ROHS
KEY, TAKE-UP, .157 SHAFT, ROHS
SCREW, SET, #1/4-20, CUP, ROHS
obsolete, MOTOR, HARDENED SPUR GEAR, 24V, LATCH, ROHS
PLATE, ADJ, HARDENED SPURGEAR MTR, ROHS
SCREW, #10-32, .375 LG, FHCS, ROHS
PLATE, LEVELING, FJ07, ROHS
NUT, #1/4-20, HEX, NYLOC, ROHS
CHANNEL, DANCER BAR, LEFT, FJ07, ROHS
CHANNEL, DANCER BAR, RIGHT, ROHS
DUSTCOVER, FJ07, ROHS
SCREW, #6-32, .312LG, PHP, SEM, ROHS
GUARD, FAN, 92MM, ROHS
BRACKET, ADJUSTMENT, TRAVERSE, FJ07, ROHS
NUT, #8-32, HEX, ROHS
SCREW, #8-32, .75LG, PHP, ROHS
TAPE, UHMW, .43 WIDE, ROHS
SCREW, SET, #6-40 X 3/16, ROHS
SPACER, REAR COVER, FJE, ROHS
TAPE, FOAM, .5 IN, .025 THICK, ROHS
STANDOFF, M/F, #6-32, .25 LG, ROHS

109288
109375
109290
109377
109376
108886
109325
106684
107849
109442
111043
109453
106231
106232
108718

111148-02
108777

110875-2
100020
109449
109337
109636
110721
109584
109523
111084
109459
109048
106649
109458
106951
100279
103026
104180
106241
100026
102726
104013
109178
106652
109541
111116
109543
106761
109270

109519-02
109533
108600
107738
108946
109512
108756
108959
106695
107044
108437
103027
104008
104340
106269
105813
106277
105932
104717
103389
111041
111117
111101
111042
111119
109537
100113
109593
109594
109567
107616
109571
109648
100088
100044
104471
106423
110980
103740
109564

Ioline FlexJet-EX
P/N: 110722-02

1

2

3

10

12 SEE DETAIL B

14

13

15

19

23

24

29 REF

29

29 REF

29 REF

30

32

32 REF

33 4X

34 2X

35

42 2X

42 2X

42 4X

42 2X

8

42 2X

71 2X

71 2X

84

81

82

58

57

38 11X

65

38 11X

65

65 7X

5

67 4X

11 SEE DETAIL A
66

68

69

69 72 3X 71 3X

71 3X

72 3X

73

74

76

77 2X

62 3.3"

42 4X
75

27

31

59

49

40 3X

39 2X

65

42

68 2X

70

78 2X

38 8X

4

DETAIL A

DETAIL B

4

9 2X

6

5 6

6

8

11 REF

12 REF

79 4X

67 2X9

12

1192

38

93 62 14X, 2.5"

91

94

65

13

14

15

7 4X

95 2X

61
60

50

48

48

49

48

7

48 REF

39 4X

26

87 8X

16

22 7X 98 8X

17

87 7X

44 4X

44 4X 43

48

15 REF

52 REF

36 REF

36 REF

3

55

56 2X

61

88

C

C

VIEW C-C

D

REAR PANEL

KEYPAD

53

54

PAPER OUT SENS

50

BLACK
WIRE

POWER
MOTOR

POWER
CABLE 37 2X

36 14X

VIEW D-D
23 REF

54 REF

46 REF

49 REF
Y MOTOR

48

49
SENSOR
TAKE-UP ENCODER

48
46

87 8X

D

48 REF

41 7X

MOTOR POWER
GROUND WIRE

48 REF
48 REF

MOTOR POWER
GROUND WIRE

18

19

51

48 REF

GROUND WIRE
MOTOR POWER

15

20

36 REF

97 8X, 1"

96 4X

21

21

ENCODER
T/U MOTOR

ENCODER
X MOTOR

52

RIBBON CABLE

48 REF

MOTOR POWER
GROUND WIRE

21 8X


